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Incident: CLOVER (CA-SQF-000967)

CLOVER (CA-SQF-000967)

Resource Kind Qty Cumulative To 6/28/2008Daily Cost

AIRTANKER  16  45  466,298

FIXED WING AIR  8  7,867  121,822

HEAVY HELI  1  15,000  210,596

LIGHT HELI  1  5,000  188,002

MEDIUM HELI  3  24,955  617,105

RETARDENT  1  5,000  80,526

AIRCRAFT Subtotal  1,684,349 57,867

HANDCREW-TYPE 1  10  129,594  1,206,840

HANDCREW-TYPE 2  2  21,599  523,068

CREWS Subtotal  1,729,908 151,193

DOZERS  1  1,368  4,104

ENGINES  1  1,736  73,570

LOWBOY-TRANSP.  1  1,120  3,360

WATER TENDERS  0  0  1,400

EQUIPMENT Subtotal  82,434 4,224

DIRECT PERSONNEL  22  35,430  603,003

LINE PERSONNEL Subtotal  603,003 35,430

Direct Cost  248,714  4,099,694

INDIRECT PERSONNEL  56  39,946  558,067

CAMP PERSONNEL Subtotal  558,067 39,946

FACILITIES  1  1,045  13,066

MOB/DEMOB  1  5,850  44,700

OTHER VEHICLES  4  956  20,282

SUPPLIES  2  3,750  107,956

CAMP SUPPORT Subtotal  186,004 11,601

Support Cost  51,547  744,070

 300,261  4,843,764
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Total

AIRTANKER 466,298 466,298

FIXED WING AIR 121,822 121,822

HEAVY HELI 210,596 210,596

LIGHT HELI 188,002 188,002

MEDIUM HELI 617,105 617,105

RETARDENT 80,526 80,526

Kind Group Subtotal 1,684,349 1,684,349

HANDCREW-TYPE 1 1,206,840 1,206,840

HANDCREW-TYPE 2 523,068 523,068

Kind Group Subtotal 1,729,908 1,729,908

DOZERS 4,104 4,104

ENGINES 73,570 73,570

LOWBOY-TRANSP. 3,360 3,360

WATER TENDERS 1,400 1,400

Kind Group Subtotal 82,434 82,434

DIRECT PERSONNEL 603,003 603,003

Kind Group Subtotal 603,003 603,003

Direct/Indirect Total 4,099,694 4,099,694

INDIRECT 558,067 558,067

Kind Group Subtotal 558,067 558,067

FACILITIES 13,066 13,066

MOB/DEMOB 44,700 44,700

OTHER VEHICLES 20,282 20,282

SUPPLIES 107,956 107,956

Kind Group Subtotal 186,004 186,004

Direct/Indirect Total 744,070 744,070

Grand Total 4,843,764 4,843,764

Cumulative To 6/28/2008


